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No Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 

Hadir
Sakit Izin Hadir

Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase 

Kehadiran

1 A 1871650055 ELNATAN IMANUEL 3 0 0 13 16 81,25

2 A
1871650053 ALVAREZA OZKA JUNAWAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

3 A
1871650050 CLARA SINTA MENANTI 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

4 A
1871650049 EKA DESRIYANTI SABELAU 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

5 A
1871650048

IFAN KASMAN PUTRA 

DACHI 0 0 0 16 16 100

6 A 1871650054 MELYANA SAFITRI 0 0 0 16 16 100

7 A 1871650047 AYU JUANDA PUTRI 0 0 0 16 16 100

8 A
1871650046

BERNICE CHRISTABEL 

VIVIAN 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

9 A
1871650045 DANIEL NATANAEL SILABAN 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

10 A
1871650043

NI MADE VANESA CINTARA 

KINANTI 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

11 A
1871650042

AGNES FILIA DERA 

DEODATA 0 0 0 16 16 100

12 A 1871650040 THERESIA SIAGIAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

13 A
1871650038

SIGALINGGING ANNA 

MARIA 0 0 0 16 16 100

14 A
1871650039

FANDRY ALEHANDRO 

BUTAR-BUTAR 0 0 0 16 16 100

15 A
1871650035 YULIANA LELU LADJAR 0 0 0 16 16 100

16 A 1871650037 HERIK PRIAKSOBYA 0 0 0 16 16 100

17 A
1871650032 KEVIN MOSES OCTAVIUS 0 0 0 16 16 100

18 A
1871650030 EFRAIMA MORA DEBORA 0 0 0 16 16 100

19 A
1871650041 TESALONIKA GABRIELLE 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

20 A
1871650026

ELISA NOVIYANTI NAOMI 

HUTAPEA 0 0 0 16 16 100

21 A 1871650023 LINUS LOGO 4 0 0 12 16 75

22 A
1871650034 ANA ELISA MARIA MANALU 0 0 0 16 16 100

23 A 1871650025 EGA HOTRIA 0 0 0 16 16 100

24 A
1871650022

DEWI SARTIKA 

SITANGGANG 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

25 A 1871650019 JONARIS SARAGI 0 0 0 16 16 100



26 A
1871650017 NATHANAEL SINURAYA 4 0 0 12 16 75

27 A 1871650031 NURLAELA 0 0 1 15 16 100

28 A
1871650044 RAHEL PRISKILA RARANTA 0 0 0 16 16 100

29 A 1871650018 THREANA BUNGA 0 0 0 16 16 100

30 A
1871650016 ANBAR SYAHADATUINDA 0 0 0 16 16 100

31 A
1871650015 BERNADINO ALFREDO 0 0 0 16 16 100

32 A
1871650033

RINA FEBRIYANTI 

SIMANJUNTAK 0 0 0 16 16 100

33 A
1871650013

LUH PUTU  DEVI SRI 

LESTARI 0 0 0 16 16 100

34 A 1871650010 PRICYLLA ADOPAK 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

35 A
1871650020

ANGEL TANIA FEBRIYANTI 

SINAGA 0 0 0 16 16 100

36 A 1871650006 DESSY EMA NATALIA 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

37 A 1871650009 LIV MINERVA DUYM 0 0 0 16 16 100

38 A 1871650001 CHRISTANIA SOWO 0 0 0 16 16 100

39 A
1871650014

JEREMIA NUSANTARA YAN 

MILIANO MOTO 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

40 A 1871650004 NATHASYA ARIYANI 1 0 0 15 16 93,75

41 A 1871650008 KEZIA MIZPA 0 0 0 16 16 100

42 A
1871650024

BERNADETTE CHRISTY 

PRISCILLA 3 0 0 13 16 81,25

43 A
1671650043 JEIFSON OMPUSUNGGU 7 0 0 9 16 56,25

44 A 1671650008 WIDYO CHRISTOPHER 2 0 0 14 16 87,5



NIM Nama Mahasiswa Tugas UTS UAS
Nilai 

Akhir
Grade

1671650008 WIDYO CHRISTOPHER 65 50 52 54 C

1671650043 JEIFSON OMPUSUNGGU 0 0 0 0 E

1871650001 CHRISTANIA SOWO 72 50 55 56,9 C+

1871650004 NATHASYA ARIYANI 72 65 70 68,9 B

1871650006 DESSY EMA NATALIA 75 55 68 65,5 B

1871650008 KEZIA MIZPA 75 68 62 66,4 B

1871650009 LIV MINERVA DUYM 80 72 75 75,1 A-

1871650010 PRICYLLA ADOPAK 72 50 55 56,9 C+

1871650013 LUH PUTU  DEVI SRI LESTARI 80 70 72 73 B+

1871650014

JEREMIA NUSANTARA YAN 

MILIANO MOTO
75 55 60 61,5 B-

1871650015 BERNADINO ALFREDO 72 60 67 65,9 B

1871650017 NATHANAEL SINURAYA 60 50 55 54,5 C

1871650018 THREANA BUNGA 80 55 62 63,5 B-

1871650019 JONARIS SARAGI 80 70 78 76 A-

1871650020

ANGEL TANIA FEBRIYANTI 

SINAGA
72 55 62 61,9 B-

1871650022 DEWI SARTIKA SITANGGANG 72 50 65 61,9 B-

1871650023 LINUS LOGO 60 50 55 54,5 C

1871650024 BERNADETTE CHRISTY PRISCILLA
75 65 70 69,5 B

1871650025 EGA HOTRIA 75 60 65 65,5 B

1871650026

ELISA NOVIYANTI NAOMI 

HUTAPEA
75 50 65 62,5 B-

1871650028 NATASYA BERNADET 70 55 60 60,5 B-

1871650030 EFRAIMA MORA DEBORA 75 60 65 65,5 B

1871650031 NURLAELA 80 70 78 76 A-

1871650032 KEVIN MOSES OCTAVIUS 75 70 78 75 A-

1871650033 RINA FEBRIYANTI SIMANJUNTAK
72 60 67 65,9 B

1871650034 ANA ELISA MARIA MANALU 80 70 78 76 A-

1871650035 YULIANA LELU LADJAR 80 72 75 75,1 A-

1871650037 HERIK PRIAKSOBYA 68 55 60 60,1 B-

1871650038 SIGALINGGING ANNA MARIA 72 60 67 65,9 B

1871650039

FANDRY ALEHANDRO BUTAR-

BUTAR
70 68 62 65,4 B

1871650040 THERESIA SIAGIAN 72 50 65 61,9 B-

1871650041 TESALONIKA GABRIELLE 75 55 68 65,5 B

1871650042 AGNES FILIA DERA DEODATA 72 55 62 61,9 B-

1871650043

NI MADE VANESA CINTARA 

KINANTI
75 70 72 72 B+

1871650044 RAHEL PRISKILA RARANTA 70 68 62 65,4 B

1871650045 DANIEL NATANAEL SILABAN 60 50 55 54,5 C

1871650046 BERNICE CHRISTABEL VIVIAN 80 72 75 75,1 A-



1871650047 AYU JUANDA PUTRI 75 70 78 75 A-

1871650048 IFAN KASMAN PUTRA DACHI 80 65 70 70,5 B+

1871650049 EKA DESRIYANTI SABELAU 72 50 55 56,9 C+

1871650050 CLARA SINTA MENANTI 75 55 68 65,5 B

1871650053 ALVAREZA OZKA JUNAWAN 75 70 78 75 A-

1871650054 MELYANA SAFITRI 75 60 65 65,5 B

1871650055 ELNATAN IMANUEL 60 50 52 53 C


